Rakvag skyttarlag

Trippelstevne Rakvag 08

100m  Mesterskap kl. R
Pl. Navn Lag

1. Marius Helland Bgstrand Volda

2. Erlend Bergset Rauma

3. Daniel Heimen Ngsavik Elnesvagen

4. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje
5. Havar Solheim Hgstmark Malmefjorden

6. Benedicte Saetre Haugen

7. Mathias Hgstmark Saeter  Eidsvag og Eidsera
8. Olivia Ragna Rypdal Isfiorden og Andalsnes
9. Havard Magnus Rearset Rakvag

100m  Mesterskap kl. ER
Pl. Navn Lag

1. Hakon Seetre Haugen

2. Sindre Malmedal Malmefjorden

3. Silje Karlsen Aureosen

4. Erik Feergy Flem Engesetdal/Skodje
5. Kai Robin Sandnes Rakvag

6. Stein Ole Ugehik Rakvag

7. Carola @yen Eidsvag og Eidsgra
8. Martin Raknes Rakvag

9. Malene Dale Elnesvagen
100m  Mesterskap kl. J
Pl. Navn Lag

Pl
1.

Malin Solheim Hgstmark Malmefjorden

1. serie

XXX*X
XX*9*
X*XX*
xg * k%
8*XX9
9X*97
X999X
X989

1. serie

*XXX*
X*X* *
XEXX*
XX**X
XX*XX
9 * *X*
*Xg * %
*9X99
X*XOX

1. serie

*kkkk

50
50
49
50
49
47
45
47
46

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
47
49

50

2. serie

X* *X*
X9**9
9X*XX
X*XXX
9XX9*
X9XX9
7X9X9

9X79*

50
48
49
50
48
48
45
50
45

2. serie

X* *X*
X* * k%
X* XX
XXX
X* * *X
* Kk *X
99 *X*
X*X9*

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
49

2. serie

XX**X

50

3. serie 15 skudd

XX* * %
X* *X*
Xx7 * %
X*X*8
*9*9X
98X9*
X9*9X
89X89
8999

50
50
47
48
48
46
48
44
45

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

150
148
145
148
145
141
138
141
136

3. serie15 skudd

*x* * %
***XX
gx* * %
XX**X
*XX*X
XX* * %
X8 * Kk
*8 *x*
9999 *

50
50
49
50
50
50
48
48
46

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

150
150
149
150
150
149
147
143
144

3. serie15 skudd

*kk ko

50

=>

150

Leon - Resultatprogram
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10 skudd 25 skudd
FEXEXFEXXF 100 => 250
******)(x)(* 100 => 248
X*9***X9** 98 => 243
X*XQ*9X*** 98 => 246
89 X99* XXX 95 => 240
X8X88*XX98 91 => 232
XXOX**9X*9 97 => 235
XX90X99999 93 => 234
6699X9XX87 84 => 220

10 skudd 25 skudd

*x******x*

*********X

kkkhkhkhkkk

X ¥ # X000
* Kk kK *xxxx
*X*X* *X* * %
“X**XOKIX
XXX *9X*X9
6X999 *99*9

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
90

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

250
250
249
250
250
249
246
241
234

10 skudd 25 skudd

9**X******

99

=>

249

Omgang 35 skudd
349 GyIt

X*EXXX*X*9
*k Kk k *9 *X*X
9*XX9 *X**9
**899 *X8X9
*9 * *Xxg *xg
XXX XXX
XX*989989X
9XX999X89X
89X* *88X9 *

99
99
97
93
97
98
92
93
92

=>
=>
=>
=>
==
=>
=>
=>
=>

347
340
339
337
330
327
327
312

Omgang 35 skudd

* % % *X* * % k %
*X* * *X* *X*
x* * *X* * *XX
*xx*xgxxx*
X* *X* *9 *Xg
X* * % *xg *gx
9 *X* * *XX* *
XX*9*X9 *X*
9989X99 *X9

100
100
100
99
98
98
99
98
92

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

350
350
349
349
348
347
345
339
326

Omgang 35 skudd
XXX 100 => 349 Gyt

Gylt


Ole Ståle
Typewritten Text
Gylt

Ole Ståle
Typewritten Text
Gylt

Ole Ståle
Typewritten Text
Gylt


Fride Lise Fagervoll

Idar Moen

Maiken Haugen Kalseth
Karianne Lerheim Sildnes
Katarina Larsson

Vegard Rgrset

Mari Elisabeth Lystad
Lill-Anita Nisja

CoN>OR LN

100m

. Navn

Georg Myklay

Nils Hjellmo

Harald Reiten
Steinar Dahle

Jarle Bjgrkavag
Svanhild Myklgy
Arne Bjgrn Gaupset
Ola Rakvag

Ove Fylling

. Egil Lindset

11. Leidulf Hjelvik

12. Hans Heggdal

. Harald Tandstad

14. Arne Hanestadhaugen

.‘9.°°.\‘.C”.¢”:'>$*’!\>.—‘|'U

100m

Pl
1

Z

avn
. Gunnar Bjgrhusdal
2. Ole M Silseth
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Engesetdal/Skodje
Malmefjorden
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Elnesvagen

Molde og Fannestranden

Rakvag

Molde og Fannestranden

Sunndal

Mesterskap kl. V65

Lag

Aureosen
Sunndal
Aalesund
Holmemstranda
Sykkylven
Aureosen
Batnfjord
Rakvag
Engesetdal/Skodje
Tresfjord
Vagstranda
Rakvag
Sykkylven
Vagstranda

Mesterskap kl. V73

Lag
Namsskogan
Eide & Naas

XXX* *
* *ng
w* *
X*99*
X99*X
* *99 *
99X*X
* *X99

50
48
50
48
48
48
48
48

1. serie

XX**X
X9 *X*
XOXX
X**XX
* *X*X
*O9XX
XXX
m* * %
*OX*X
gxx* *
* % *)(x
XXX9X
998X9

50
49
49
50
50
50
48
50
50
49
49
50
49
45

1. serie

XK * *
*XX99

50
48

XX*9*
**989
9X*9X
* *X*g
989XX
9948X
*8XX7
89898

49
46
48
49
46
40
45
42

2. serie

)(X* * %
X*X* *
* *X* *
XXX
X* * %k %
XoX**
*X* *9
XXX* *
)<X*X*
"9XXX
*9 *X*
*XX*X
9XX9*

50
50
50
49
50
49
49
50
50
50
49
49
50
48

2. serie

***X*
X****

50
50

X* * % %
*XXX*
* *9 * %
"XIXX
99X9X
* *x* *
X9 *XX
9X9X8

50
50
49
49
47
50
49
46

=>
=>

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

149
144
147
146
141
138
142
136

3. serie15 skudd

*XXX*
X*XX*
9 * *X*
XXX
XX*X*
*XX* *
* *X*X
* *ng
9 * % *X
X*X9X
9*X*X
99*X9
* *9 *X

****9

50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
47
49
49

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

150
149
148
149
150
149
147
149
149
148
147
146
148
142

3. serie15 skudd

X****

* k k k%

50
50

=>
=>

150
148

*gxx* * k k k%
* *gxxgxx* *
XX*XX899 *9
999X98X*X*
X999X9**99
8X*X8BXX™*
988X888X*X
99X779X*X*

99
98
95
94
94
94
89
91

=>
=>

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

248
242
242
240
235
232
231
227

10 skudd 25 skudd

*kkkk *XX* *
XX*X* * % *xg
X*X* * *X*)(X
*XXX* * % *x*
xx* *X* *xxx
* * *99 *X* * %
xx* * % *X* *X
OXIX XXX *
X* * *xg * *xg
XX*EX*XX*99
*x* *X* *X* *
99 *9XXXXX9
9K * *X
*99X9*9X99

100
99
100
100
100
98
100
98
98
98
100
96
99
94

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

250
248
248
249
250
247
247
247
247
246
247
242
247
236

10 skudd 25 skudd

X* * *X* * *X*
X* * % % *gxx*

100
99

=>
=>

250
247

***9****** 99 => 347
FOXEEFIXFE 99 => 341
9X*XX*X9X9 97 => 339
9**9**XX*9 97 => 337
9X***99*X9 96 => 331
FEXTX*X*9* 96 => 328
9X9XOXX9XX 96 => 327
XXXOX**** 99 => 326

Omgang 35 skudd
XEXXXOX*** 99 => 349
EXFEEXFX* 100 => 348
FEXXXEXEX* 100 => 348
XXXX*X*X9 99 => 348
OXX*XOXX** 98 => 348
9*XX**X*X* 99 => 346
FXXX*FFOXX 99 => 346
XX*X99X*** 98 => 345
XXO*XXX*9 98 => 345
*OX**XXX* 98 => 344
XX*99*X9X9 96 => 343
XXX 100 => 342
XEX***X**0 90 => 337
9*9X9***X* 97 => 333

Omgang 35 skudd
**X******* 100 :> 350
X*X****g*X 99 => 346

Gylt

Gylt

Kongsberg
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Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2


Ole Ståle
Typewritten Text
Gylt

Ole Ståle
Typewritten Text
Gylt


No oA~

100m

Osvald Hjelset
Jonas Sollid
Anders Holsen
John Lagken
Andreas Aspelund

Rakvag skyttarlag
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Vagstranda
Hov

Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Hildre og Brattvag

Kleive

25-skudd kl. ASP

. Navn

Oskar Hargy

Kaja Sylte Hatle
Amalie Haugen
Anna Lovise Hole
Marina Hole
Henning Iversen
Olav E. Klauset
Lars Erik Kvadsheim
Johan Helge Magergy
Nils Olav Mageray
Vegard Moen
Andreas Slemmen
Simon Slemmen
Jorgen Seetre
Vegard @yen

Martin Andal

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Elnesvagen
Elnesvagen
Rakvag
Rakvag
Rakvag
Elnesvagen
Rakvag
Elnesvagen
Rakvag
Rakvag
Malmefjorden
Malmefjorden
Malmefjorden
Elnesvagen
Elnesvagen
Malmefjorden

XX*XX
9X*9X
X* *X*
* % *XX
X**9X

50
48
50
50
49

1. serie

*x86*
9*XX9
88899
999X9
88XXX
57878
98668
99X9X
99X98
72666
776X9
8X9*8
99***
79976
87978
898X9

44
48
42
46
46
38
37
47
45
27
39
45
48
38
42
44

* *XXX
* k * *X
XX*9
*Xg * %
989X*

2. serie

87890
*89X*
X98X9
* *gxg
88879
8X999
X*988
9X*98
X6X67
08758
868XX
9XX*9
9*99X
98490
XXOXX
9*999

50 X*X** 50 =>
50 ****X 50 =>
49 X***9 49 =>
49 *X*** 50 =>
46 OXX*X 49 =>

150
148
148
149
144

3. serie15 skudd
114

32 577X9 38 =>
47 X889* 45 => 140
46 7XX98 44 => 132
48 999XX 47 => 141
40 77899 40 => 126
45 88785 36 => 119
45 58878 36 => 118
46 *9OX* 48 => 141
39 88XX8 44 => 128
28 99893 38 => 93
42 68867 35 => 116
48 XX*87 45 => 138
47 689X8 41 => 136
30 8898 43 => 111
49 *8*97 44 => 135
46 XX9*9 48 => 138

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

******X**g 99 => 249
XX*X*9*X*9 98 => 246
9*XX99XX*9 96 => 244
9OXX**X**9 97 => 246
XX*XOXX*9* 98 => 242

10 skudd 25 skudd
47+9869799 78 => 192
*X98889X97 88 => 228
999X999X9* 93 => 225
8X789X8998 86 => 227
XFOXX*X*XX 99 => 225
8XXB898*98* 90 => 209
999889X899 88 => 206
X7999959X9 86 => 227
99X876°998 85 => 213
3XXB369557 66 => 159
9*888X8578 81 => 197
*9*X*XOXXX 98 => 236
997598989 83 => 219
769%489999 80 => 191
838997X889 79 => 214
8XIX99XX0E 93 => 231

BXXX*XXX8™* 96
XOX***OXXX 98
9OX*XX*XX* 98
XKXX*9**89 96
9*X9***XX* 98

Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie
Gavepremie

Gavepremie

345
344
342
342
340
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